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Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Remote user interfaces - Hybrid event (5:55 PM - 6:10 PM)

time [id] title

presenter
5:55PM

[54] SVG based control system synoptic solution on the web application

LI, Yimeng
Taranta
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Thursday, September 26, 2024

Remote user interfaces - Hybrid event (3:10 PM - 4:10 PM)

time
3:10 PM
3:25PM

3:40PM

3:55PM

[id] title
[136] Web Applications to Support X-ray Spectroscopy Experiments

[113] Evolution management of CERN's Accelerator Controls web
applications with Micro Frontends

[40] RICA : A system to enhance remote user experience using secure
real-time video-streaming over the web.

[120] Hey SlackBot, What's Up With my Beamline?
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Thursday, September 26, 2024

presenter
FILIK, Jacob

ASKO, Anti

COCHO MARTINEZ, Cristina

KEEBLE, Dean



