NOBUGS 2024

Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Remote user interfaces - Hybrid event (5:55 PM - 6:10 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
5:55 PM	[54] SVG based control system synoptic solution on the web application Taranta	LI, Yimeng

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Remote user interfaces - Hybrid event (3:10 PM - 4:10 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
3:10 PM	[136] Web Applications to Support X-ray Spectroscopy Experiments	FILIK, Jacob
3:25 PM	[113] Evolution management of CERN's Accelerator Controls web applications with Micro Frontends	ASKO, Anti
3:40 PM	[40] RICA : A system to enhance remote user experience using secure real-time video-streaming over the web.	COCHO MARTINEZ, Cristina
3:55 PM	[120] Hey SlackBot, What's Up With my Beamline?	KEEBLE, Dean